
XXVII Turniej Judo im. Antoniego Reitera
Gdańsk

2017-11-18

MU11-46 

JURKIEWICZ

Tatami: 2, Zawodnicy: 9 
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POL/UKS Olimpia Judo Elbląg 

1 Tomasz JURKIEWICZ
POL/UKS Conrad Gdańsk 

2 Michał RUTKOWSKI
POL/TSJ Gryf Słupsk 

3 Mateusz ZÓŁTOWSKI
POL/Jaguar Gdańsk 

3 Paweł WRÓBLEWSKI
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

5 Igor MICHALSKI
POL/MUKS Kokoro Łódź 
Leon SZYBIŃSKI
POL/UKS Judo Panda Warszawa 
Szymon LEWICZ
POL/TSJ Gryf Słupsk 

13
LEWICZ Szymon
POL/TSJ Gryf Słupsk 

19

21

MICHALSKI Igor
POL/MUKS Kokoro Łódź 

SZYBIŃSKI

JAKUB
- [] 

SZYBIŃSKI Leon

01 - 11 [1:30] 

20

22

V17

ZÓŁTOWSKI Mateusz

1

JURKIEWICZ Tomasz
POL/UKS Conrad Gdańsk 

2
LEWICZ Szymon
POL/TSJ Gryf Słupsk 

9

14
ZÓŁTOWSKI Mateusz
POL/Jaguar Gdańsk 

15
SZYBIŃSKI Leon
POL/UKS Judo Panda Warszawa 

16
JAKUB Puk
POL/UKS Olimpia Judo Elbląg 

- {] 

00 - 01 [1:30] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [1:30] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

- [] 

LEWICZ

WRÓBLEWSKI

- [] 

3
WRÓBLEWSKI Paweł
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 

4
ZÓŁTOWSKI Mateusz
POL/Jaguar Gdańsk 

10

3

11

7

15

- [] 

ZÓŁTOWSKI

17

RUTKOWSKI

- [] 

RUTKOWSKI

MICHALSKI
00 - 10 [1:30]

5

RUTKOWSKI Michał
POL/TSJ Gryf Słupsk 

6
SZYBIŃSKI Leon
POL/UKS Judo Panda Warszawa 

11

2

10

6

14

- [] 

SZYBIŃSKI

JAKUB

- [] 

7

ŁĘGORZ Mikołaj

JAKUB Puk
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ZÓŁTOWSKI 
Mateusz 

WRÓBLEWSKI 
Paweł 
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POL/UKS Conrad Gdańsk 

POL/TSJ Gryf Słupsk 

POL/Jaguar Gdańsk 

POL/UKS Judo Panda Warszawa 

WRÓBLEWSKI Paweł
POL/UKS SIMBA Reda 


